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21/01/2017 Randwick 6 1 CAUTHEN'S POWER (NZ) 1 7.00 200 ‐200 9800 OK‐EF

21/01/2017 Randwick 9 6 DEPLOY 1 Won 3.80 1.70 160 608 448 10248 OK‐EF

26/01/2017 Randwick 6 1 DESTINY'S KISS 1 Won 2.60 1.50 160 416 256 10504 OK‐EF

28/01/2017 Rosehill 3 2 INVINZABEEL 1 5.00 140 ‐140 10364 OK

28/01/2017 Rosehill 6 2 KURO (NZ) 2 2nd 5.00 2.10 160 ‐160 10204 OK‐EF

28/01/2017 Rosehill 7 7 EMBLEY 1 Won 4.60 1.50 200 920 720 10924 OK‐EF

28/01/2017 Rosehill 8 5 SCARLET RAIN 1 Won 8.00 1.90 140 1120 980 11904 OK

28/01/2017 Rosehill 8 4 BADAJOZ 2 2nd 2.80 1.50 100 ‐100 11804 OK

4/02/2017 Randwick 1 4 MONTAUK 1 Won 3.50 1.90 120 420 300 12104 OK‐EF

4/02/2017 Randwick 1 2 GOLD AMBITION (NZ) 2 2nd 2.90 100 ‐100 12004 OK

4/02/2017 Randwick 4 5 DAL CIELO (NZ) 1 Won 2.70 1.30 140 378 238 12242 OK

4/02/2017 Randwick 7 6 I AM ZELADY 1 4.40 200 ‐200 12042 OK‐EF

13/02/2017 Randwick 1 7 HOGMANAY 1 2nd 5.50 1.60 200 ‐200 11842 OK‐EF

13/02/2017 Randwick 3 3 ADMIRAL JELLO 1 3.40 120 ‐120 11722 OK‐EF

13/02/2017 Randwick 9 1 DIXIE BLOSSOMS 1 3rd 4.40 1.80 200 ‐200 11522 OK‐EF

13/02/2017 Randwick 10 6 HANWRITTEN 1 3.80 160 ‐160 11362 OK‐EF

18/02/2017 Rosehill 2 2 HANDFAST 1 2nd 3.70 2.00 140 ‐140 11222 OK

18/02/2017 Rosehill 3 2 ANTONIO GIUSEPPE 2 Won 3.40 1.60 100 340 240 11462 OK

18/02/2017 Rosehill 7 2 IN HER TIME 2 Won 9.30 3.60 120 1116 996 12458 OK‐EF

18/02/2017 Rosehill 9 4 ZIGGY WILLIE 2 2nd 6.50 1.40 100 ‐100 12358 OK

25/02/2017 Randwick 1 1 MONTAUK 1 2nd 7.00 2.50 140 ‐140 12218 OK

25/02/2017 Randwick 1 3 HOGMANAY 2 3rd 5.00 100 ‐100 12118 OK

4/03/2017 Randwick 4 6 HIEROGLYPHICS 1 2nd 5.00 1.70 140 ‐140 11978 OK

4/03/2017 Randwick 4 3 ZESTFUL 2 3rd 6.00 1.90 100 ‐100 11878 OK

4/03/2017 Randwick 6 2 REDZEL 1 2nd 6.00 2.00 160 ‐160 11718 OK‐EF

4/03/2017 Randwick 8 2 ELLE LOU 1 Won 6.90 2.50 140 966 826 12544 OK

4/03/2017 Randwick 9 1 ALLERGIC 1 4.50 140 ‐140 12404 OK

4/03/2017 Randwick 9 7 MONTAUK 2 3rd 4.60 1.60 100 ‐100 12304 OK

11/03/2017 Rosehill 1 2 EXTENSIBLE 1 2nd 3.10 1.70 160 ‐160 12144 OK‐EF

11/03/2017 Rosehill 7 14 OMEI SWORD 2 4.40 100 ‐100 12044 OK

11/03/2017 Rosehill 9 4 VELADERO 1 5.50 140 ‐140 11904 OK

11/03/2017 Rosehill 9 5 HOGMANAY 2 Won 4.60 1.70 160 736 576 12480 OK‐EF

18/03/2017 Rosehill 1 3 BIG DUKE 1 Won 4.00 2.00 140 560 420 12900 OK

18/03/2017 Rosehill 1 4 OUR CENTURY (IRE) 2 2nd 3.30 1.90 100 ‐100 12800 OK

18/03/2017 Rosehill 8 3 ENGLISH 1 7.00 160 ‐160 12640 OK‐EF

25/03/2017 Rosehill 4 8 ECHO EFFECT 2 6.00 100 ‐100 12540 OK

1/04/2017 Randwick 3 1 BIG DUKE 1 Won 2.45 1.40 140 343 203 12743 OK

1/04/2017 Randwick 3 3 ALOFT 2 2nd 4.60 1.70 100 ‐100 12643 OK

1/04/2017 Randwick 4 3 PERFECT DARE 1 3.80 140 ‐140 12503 OK

15/04/2017 Randwick 4 3 REDZEL 1 Won 2.80 1.50 140 392 252 12755 OK

15/04/2017 Randwick 5 4 ASTRONOMOS 1 3.20 140 ‐140 12615 OK

22/04/2017 Randwick 6 8 MY PSYCHIATRIST 1 3.20 140 ‐140 12475 OK

22/04/2017 Randwick 8 6 BIG DUKE 1 3rd 3.70 1.90 140 ‐140 12335 OK

6/05/2017 Rosehill 8 3 UNTAMED DIAMOND 1 Won 5.90 2.20 160 944 784 13119 OK‐EF

20/05/2017 Rosehill 6 8 CAERLESS CHOICE 1 9.00 140 ‐140 12979 OK

20/05/2017 Rosehill 8 12 BONNY O'REILLY 1 Won 3.00 1.60 160 480 320 13299 OK‐EF

27/05/2017 Randwick 4 2 SO WILLIE 1 Won 6.50 2.00 160 1040 880 14179 OK‐EF

27/05/2017 Randwick 6 10 SISKEN 2 6.50 100 ‐100 14079 OK

27/05/2017 Randwick 7 6 BROADSIDE 1 2nd 2.90 1.70 140 ‐140 13939 OK

27/05/2017 Randwick 8 12 MACHINEGUN JUBS 1 8.50 140 ‐140 13799 OK

3/06/2017 Rosehill 7 10 SO WILLIE 1 4.20 160 ‐160 13639 OK‐EF

3/06/2017 Rosehill 9 11 LOUIE SEA KAY 2 Won 9.20 2.70 100 920 820 14459 OK

10/06/2017 Randwick 6 3 DAGNY (NZ) 1 2nd 4.40 1.40 140 ‐140 14319 OK

10/06/2017 Randwick 6 4 HEAVENLY ANNA 2 Won 4.60 2.00 100 460 360 14679 OK

17/06/2017 Rosehill 4 2 UPSCALE 2 3rd 5.00 100 ‐100 14579 OK

17/06/2017 Rosehill 7 3 BADAJOZ 1 2nd 4.60 1.60 160 ‐160 14419 OK‐EF

17/06/2017 Rosehill 7 4 PIONEERING 2 6.00 100 ‐100 14319 OK

24/06/2017 Randwick 3 2 TEST THE WORLD (NZ) 2 2nd 3.30 1.60 100 ‐100 14219 OK

24/06/2017 Randwick 5 2 RICHARD OF YORKE (GB) 1 4.80 160 ‐160 14059 OK‐EF

24/06/2017 Randwick 5 4 COLLATERAL 2 Won 2.70 1.40 100 270 170 14229 OK

24/06/2017 Randwick 6 7 LIAPARI (NZ) 1 3rd 3.80 1.70 160 ‐160 14069 OK‐EF

24/06/2017 Randwick 7 5 KUDERO 1 6.00 140 ‐140 13929 OK

1/07/2017 Rosehill 6 3 MEMES 1 2nd 3.40 1.50 140 ‐140 13789 OK

15/07/2017 Rosehill 2 4 INSENSATA 1 Won 4.20 1.60 160 672 512 14301 OK‐EF

15/07/2017 Rosehill 2 3 GIRL SUNDAY 2 2nd 4.40 1.30 100 ‐100 14201 OK

15/07/2017 Rosehill 6 11 SIR PLUSH (NZ) 1 2nd 2.70 1.10 140 ‐140 14061 OK

15/07/2017 Rosehill 7 3 BURNING PASSION 1 6.50 160 ‐160 13901 OK‐EF

15/07/2017 Rosehill 7 1 GOLD SYMPHONY 2 5.00 100 ‐100 13801 OK

22/07/2017 Randwick 3 5 UPSCALE 2 6.00 100 ‐100 13701 OK

WWW.ELITERACING.COM.AU Sydney Combo 2017‐2021



www.eliteracing.com.au SYD Combo 2017‐2021 SYDNEY

Date Track Race TAB Horse
Rated 

Order
Fin

Best 

Odds

Place 

Div

Syd 

Combo 

BET

Syd 

Combo 

return

Syd 

Combo 

Profit

10000

Syd 

Combo 

Filter

22/07/2017 Randwick 6 1 SOUND PROPOSITION 1 Won 5.50 1.60 140 770 630 14331 OK

29/07/2017 Rosehill 6 6 ZOURKHAN (IRE) 1 4.60 140 ‐140 14191 OK

29/07/2017 Rosehill 9 8 AWOKE 1 2nd 5.00 2.40 160 ‐160 14031 OK‐EF

5/08/2017 Randwick 3 8 IMPERATOR AUGUSTUS 1 2nd 4.40 1.90 160 ‐160 13871 OK‐EF

5/08/2017 Randwick 5 3 SAYED (USA) 1 Won 4.60 1.80 160 736 576 14447 OK‐EF

12/08/2017 Rosehill 4 7 SIR PLUSH (NZ) 1 3.50 120 ‐120 14327 OK‐EF

12/08/2017 Rosehill 5 4 PEACOCK 2 3rd 4.00 1.60 100 ‐100 14227 OK

12/08/2017 Rosehill 9 4 SPECIAL MISSILE 1 Won 3.10 1.50 120 372 252 14479 OK‐EF

19/08/2017 Randwick 7 7 IMPOSING LASS (NZ) 1 3rd 4.20 1.60 140 ‐140 14339 OK

19/08/2017 Randwick 7 3 EURO ANGEL (NZ) 2 2nd 4.00 1.60 100 ‐100 14239 OK

19/08/2017 Randwick 9 10 CLIPPER 1 3.60 140 ‐140 14099 OK

19/08/2017 Randwick 9 6 GIBRALTAR GIRL 2 3rd 7.00 2.10 200 ‐200 13899 OK‐EF

26/08/2017 Rosehill 5 7 BROADSIDE 1 5.50 200 ‐200 13699 OK‐EF

26/08/2017 Rosehill 8 2 SPECIAL MISSILE 1 Won 4.40 1.80 200 880 680 14379 OK‐EF

26/08/2017 Rosehill 8 4 THE PHAROAH 2 3rd 3.50 1.50 100 ‐100 14279 OK

26/08/2017 Rosehill 9 1 BONNY O'REILLY 1 Won 4.00 1.70 160 640 480 14759 OK‐EF

2/09/2017 Randwick 3 4 JAMINZAH 1 4.40 200 ‐200 14559 OK‐EF

2/09/2017 Randwick 5 1 REDZEL 2 Won 2.45 100 245 145 14704 OK

2/09/2017 Randwick 8 7 INVINCIBLE GEM 1 3rd 4.40 1.60 160 ‐160 14544 OK‐EF

9/09/2017 Rosehill 5 3 DEPLOY 2 Won 3.00 1.90 200 600 400 14944 OK‐EF

9/09/2017 Rosehill 6 7 BONNY O'REILLY 2 4.00 120 ‐120 14824 OK‐EF

9/09/2017 Rosehill 8 4 TANGO RAIN 1 2nd 2.30 1.30 160 ‐160 14664 OK‐EF

9/09/2017 Rosehill 9 5 THE PHAROAH 1 4.50 120 ‐120 14544 OK‐EF

16/09/2017 Randwick 2 4 VELADERO 1 5.50 140 ‐140 14404 OK

16/09/2017 Randwick 2 3 EMBLEY 2 Won 6.00 1.90 160 960 800 15204 OK‐EF

16/09/2017 Randwick 4 7 COMIN' THROUGH 2 Won 2.30 1.50 100 230 130 15334 OK

16/09/2017 Randwick 8 6 ANTONIO GIUSEPPE 1 2nd 5.00 1.50 140 ‐140 15194 OK

16/09/2017 Randwick 9 5 I THOUGHT SO 1 4.40 140 ‐140 15054 OK

16/09/2017 Randwick 9 15e MISSILE CODA 2 3.60 100 ‐100 14954 OK

23/09/2017 Rosehill 4 2 ALWARD 2 Won 4.40 1.30 100 440 340 15294 OK

23/09/2017 Rosehill 5 5 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 2 Won 4.80 1.70 160 768 608 15902 OK‐EF

23/09/2017 Rosehill 8 4 DAYSEE DOOM 1 Won 6.00 2.00 160 960 800 16702 OK‐EF

23/09/2017 Rosehill 9 5 ZUMBELINA 1 3rd 2.40 1.30 160 ‐160 16542 OK‐EF

30/09/2017 Randwick 7 1 HAPPY CLAPPER 1 Won 2.50 1.30 160 400 240 16782 OK‐EF

30/09/2017 Randwick 9 4 TANGO RAIN 2 3rd 4.40 1.60 120 ‐120 16662 OK‐EF

7/10/2017 Randwick 5 9 SIR PLUSH (NZ) 2 Won 3.00 1.40 200 600 400 17062 OK‐EF

7/10/2017 Randwick 8 2 DIXIE BLOSSOMS 2 Won 3.00 1.10 120 360 240 17302 OK‐EF

7/10/2017 Randwick 9 4 FIRSTHAND 1 3rd 8.00 2.40 120 ‐120 17182 OK‐EF

14/10/2017 Randwick 4 11 SUNCRAZE 1 2nd 2.70 1.20 160 ‐160 17022 OK‐EF

14/10/2017 Randwick 4 8 PUMPKIN PIE 2 3.20 100 ‐100 16922 OK

14/10/2017 Randwick 6 2 BIG DUKE 1 Won 2.50 1.30 200 500 300 17222 OK‐EF

14/10/2017 Randwick 7 12 IN HER TIME 1 Won 2.40 1.30 120 288 168 17390 OK‐EF

21/10/2017 Randwick 5 7 PEACOCK 1 4.80 140 ‐140 17250 OK

21/10/2017 Randwick 9 10 CRAFTY COP 1 2nd 4.80 1.70 140 ‐140 17110 OK

28/10/2017 Randwick 6 4 FIRSTHAND 1 Won 5.00 1.70 160 800 640 17750 OK‐EF

28/10/2017 Randwick 7 4 ZAUNKONIG 2 9.00 100 ‐100 17650 OK

4/11/2017 Rosehill 8 11 MY COUNTRY 1 3rd 7.50 2.00 140 ‐140 17510 OK

11/11/2017 Rosehill 3 6 LYCURGUS 1 2nd 4.00 2.30 200 ‐200 17310 OK‐EF

11/11/2017 Rosehill 3 3 KARAVALI (NZ) 2 2.90 100 ‐100 17210 OK

11/11/2017 Rosehill 5 7 MISS DUBOIS (NZ) 2 2nd 4.50 1.90 120 ‐120 17090 OK‐EF

11/11/2017 Rosehill 7 5 JUST DREAMING 2 Won 4.40 1.80 100 440 340 17430 OK

18/11/2017 Rosehill 2 5 SEDANZER 2 Won 6.00 2.00 100 600 500 17930 OK

18/11/2017 Rosehill 5 5 CABEZA DE VACA 1 Won 3.20 1.30 140 448 308 18238 OK

18/11/2017 Rosehill 7 6 BEST GUESS 1 Won 2.30 1.20 160 368 208 18446 OK‐EF

18/11/2017 Rosehill 8 3 REDOUBLE 1 Won 4.70 1.80 160 752 592 19038 OK‐EF

18/11/2017 Rosehill 8 2 COSMIC ENGINE 2 3rd 6.50 1.90 100 ‐100 18938 OK

25/11/2017 Rosehill 3 8 MORNINGTON (GB) 2 5.00 100 ‐100 18838 OK

25/11/2017 Rosehill 6 6 JUST DREAMING 1 2nd 4.20 1.70 140 ‐140 18698 OK

25/11/2017 Rosehill 6 2 ZUMBELINA 2 3.70 160 ‐160 18538 OK‐EF

25/11/2017 Rosehill 7 17 MISS DUBOIS (NZ) 1 Won 4.80 2.10 160 768 608 19146 OK‐EF

25/11/2017 Rosehill 9 4 DREAMFORCE 1 Won 3.70 1.70 200 740 540 19686 OK‐EF

2/12/2017 Rosehill 3 3 IMPERIAL AVIATOR (GB) 2 Won 3.50 1.80 100 350 250 19936 OK

2/12/2017 Rosehill 5 6 SEDANZER 1 Won 2.50 1.30 160 400 240 20176 OK‐EF

2/12/2017 Rosehill 7 4 CABEZA DE VACA 1 3.40 160 ‐160 20016 OK‐EF

2/12/2017 Rosehill 8 12 GLENALL 1 2nd 7.00 2.60 120 ‐120 19896 OK‐EF

2/12/2017 Rosehill 9 6 BEST GUESS 1 4.80 200 ‐200 19696 OK‐EF

9/12/2017 Rosehill 7 13 BON AMIS 1 2nd 2.50 1.30 200 ‐200 19496 OK‐EF

16/12/2017 Randwick 3 4 VASSAL (GB) 2 Won 6.00 2.40 100 600 500 19996 OK

16/12/2017 Randwick 6 2 SEDANZER 1 Won 3.20 1.40 140 448 308 20304 OK

16/12/2017 Randwick 6 3 DREAMFORCE 2 4.00 100 ‐100 20204 OK

16/12/2017 Randwick 7 8 INTERLOCUTER (USA) 1 3rd 4.20 1.80 140 ‐140 20064 OK

16/12/2017 Randwick 8 14 I THOUGHT SO 2 2nd 5.50 1.90 100 ‐100 19964 OK
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16/12/2017 Randwick 9 2 REDOUBLE 1 8.00 140 ‐140 19824 OK

30/12/2017 Randwick 3 5 DREAMFORCE 1 Won 2.30 1.50 160 368 208 20032 OK‐EF

30/12/2017 Randwick 7 5 ECKSTEIN 2 4.60 160 ‐160 19872 OK‐EF

30/12/2017 Randwick 8 3 GAMBLER'S BLUES 1 6.00 140 ‐140 19732 OK

30/12/2017 Randwick 8 7 CHATELARD (NZ) 2 7.00 100 ‐100 19632 OK

30/12/2017 Randwick 9 10 SUGAR BELLA 1 Won 4.20 1.70 200 840 640 20272 OK‐EF

6/01/2018 Randwick 5 4 POSITIVE PROBLEMS 2 Won 5.70 2.60 100 570 470 20742 OK

6/01/2018 Randwick 7 5 QUEEN MISTY 1 2nd 7.00 3.30 160 ‐160 20582 OK‐EF

13/01/2018 Randwick 3 3 CORDERO 1 Won 4.60 1.60 200 920 720 21302 OK‐EF

13/01/2018 Randwick 5 1 MACHINEGUN JUBS 1 2nd 4.20 2.40 200 ‐200 21102 OK‐EF

13/01/2018 Randwick 7 8 SAMADOUBT 2 2nd 3.00 1.20 120 ‐120 20982 OK‐EF

13/01/2018 Randwick 9 6 VAUCLUSE BAY 1 5.00 140 ‐140 20842 OK

13/01/2018 Randwick 9 9 EMPEROR'S WAY 2 Won 4.20 1.80 120 504 384 21226 OK‐EF

20/01/2018 Randwick 4 4 CELLARMAN 1 Won 3.90 2.00 200 780 580 21806 OK‐EF

20/01/2018 Randwick 5 3 HIDDEN PEARL 1 5.50 140 ‐140 21666 OK

20/01/2018 Randwick 5 6 MEMES 2 Won 2.60 1.60 100 260 160 21826 OK

20/01/2018 Randwick 6 6 ZOURKHAN (IRE) 2 6.50 100 ‐100 21726 OK

20/01/2018 Randwick 9 5 SIREN'S FURY 1 3rd 4.60 1.70 140 ‐140 21586 OK

27/01/2018 Rosehill 3 5 EUSEBIO 2 4.20 100 ‐100 21486 OK

27/01/2018 Rosehill 5 4 BRATISLAVA 2 Won 5.30 1.60 100 530 430 21916 OK

27/01/2018 Rosehill 7 7 LANCIATO (NZ) 1 Won 3.60 1.50 160 576 416 22332 OK‐EF

27/01/2018 Rosehill 8 7 EMPEROR'S WAY 1 Won 3.60 1.60 160 576 416 22748 OK‐EF

27/01/2018 Rosehill 9 8 MY MAHER 2 5.00 100 ‐100 22648 OK

3/02/2018 Rosehill 4 4 CELLARMAN 1 Won 7.00 2.10 160 1120 960 23608 OK‐EF

3/02/2018 Rosehill 6 9 BYE SEE 2 Won 3.50 1.60 100 350 250 23858 OK

3/02/2018 Rosehill 8 7 HIGH OPINION 2 Won 3.90 1.70 100 390 290 24148 OK

17/02/2018 Randwick 7 2 ECKSTEIN 2 5.50 160 ‐160 23988 OK‐EF

17/02/2018 Randwick 9 8 SUNCRAZE 2 Won 3.85 1.70 160 616 456 24444 OK‐EF

24/02/2018 Rosehill 2 1 SHOW A STAR 2 2nd 2.80 1.30 120 ‐120 24324 OK‐EF

24/02/2018 Rosehill 6 1 SUPPLY AND DEMAND 1 2nd 4.00 1.50 140 ‐140 24184 OK

24/02/2018 Rosehill 6 4 SINGING (FR) 2 4.40 100 ‐100 24084 OK

24/02/2018 Rosehill 9 7 BRATISLAVA 2 3.60 120 ‐120 23964 OK‐EF

3/03/2018 Randwick 2 3 ALMOST COURT 1 4.00 160 ‐160 23804 OK‐EF

3/03/2018 Randwick 5 3 CARE TO THINK 2 2nd 2.80 1.50 160 ‐160 23644 OK‐EF

3/03/2018 Randwick 8 4 DIXIE BLOSSOMS 1 Won 2.70 1.40 200 540 340 23984 OK‐EF

3/03/2018 Randwick 9 3 OSBORNE BULLS 2 Won 2.70 1.20 160 432 272 24256 OK‐EF

10/03/2018 Randwick 8 9 SUGAR BELLA 1 Won 2.70 1.30 160 432 272 24528 OK‐EF

17/03/2018 Rosehill 1 5 ZOURKHAN (IRE) 1 5.50 140 ‐140 24388 OK

17/03/2018 Rosehill 2 2 LIBRAN (IRE) 1 2nd 3.40 1.40 120 ‐120 24268 OK‐EF

17/03/2018 Rosehill 5 2 NIETA 2 4.00 100 ‐100 24168 OK

17/03/2018 Rosehill 8 3 COMIN' THROUGH 2 Won 5.30 2.00 100 530 430 24598 OK

24/03/2018 Rosehill 8 3 IN HER TIME 1 Won 4.20 1.60 160 672 512 25110 OK‐EF

24/03/2018 Rosehill 9 6 QUILISTA 1 Won 4.20 1.90 140 588 448 25558 OK

24/03/2018 Rosehill 9 3 SUGAR BELLA 2 2nd 3.10 1.60 100 ‐100 25458 OK

31/03/2018 Rosehill 2 6 ARBEITSAM 1 Won 4.20 1.90 140 588 448 25906 OK

31/03/2018 Rosehill 8 10 CELLARMAN 1 Won 6.30 2.30 140 882 742 26648 OK

31/03/2018 Rosehill 9 5 OSBORNE BULLS 1 Won 3.30 1.50 160 528 368 27016 OK‐EF

31/03/2018 Rosehill 9 13 BEAU GESTE 2 4.20 100 ‐100 26916 OK

7/04/2018 Randwick 4 1 SUNCRAZE 1 6.00 160 ‐160 26756 OK‐EF

7/04/2018 Randwick 9 3 HAPPY CLAPPER 2 Won 5.00 1.90 200 1000 800 27556 OK‐EF

14/04/2018 Randwick 8 1 ALMANDIN 1 3.90 160 ‐160 27396 OK‐EF

21/04/2018 Randwick 2 4 TEST THE WORLD (NZ) 1 2nd 5.00 1.80 160 ‐160 27236 OK‐EF

21/04/2018 Randwick 3 2 DOTHRAKI 1 3rd 3.40 1.50 160 ‐160 27076 OK‐EF

21/04/2018 Randwick 3 3 BURNING PASSION 2 100 ‐100 26976 OK

21/04/2018 Randwick 8 1 ARBEITSAM 1 5.50 160 ‐160 26816 OK‐EF

5/05/2018 Rosehill 6 2 ECUADOR (NZ) 1 2nd 3.60 1.50 200 ‐200 26616 OK‐EF

5/05/2018 Rosehill 8 7 BASTIA 1 2nd 7.00 2.70 160 ‐160 26456 OK‐EF

19/05/2018 Rosehill 5 8 SOLO MISSION (GB) 2 100 ‐100 26356 OK

19/05/2018 Rosehill 7 3 SPECIAL MISSILE 1 2nd 3.10 1.40 140 ‐140 26216 OK

19/05/2018 Rosehill 8 4 I AM SERIOUS 1 Won 4.20 1.70 140 588 448 26664 OK

19/05/2018 Rosehill 9 2 NOIRE 1 200 ‐200 26464 OK‐EF

26/05/2018 Randwick 3 1 SAVATIANO 1 Won 2.70 1.40 140 378 238 26702 OK

26/05/2018 Randwick 5 4 AFTER ALL THAT 1 4.80 140 ‐140 26562 OK

26/05/2018 Randwick 5 6 BASTIA 2 Won 4.00 1.50 100 400 300 26862 OK

26/05/2018 Randwick 7 3 OUR CENTURY (IRE) 1 3rd 2.35 1.20 160 ‐160 26702 OK‐EF

26/05/2018 Randwick 7 1 ECUADOR (NZ) 2 4.80 100 ‐100 26602 OK

26/05/2018 Randwick 8 4 TO EXCESS 2 4.60 200 ‐200 26402 OK‐EF

2/06/2018 Rosehill 5 10 DAGNY (NZ) 2 Won 4.50 1.90 100 450 350 26752 OK

2/06/2018 Rosehill 6 3 PRINCESS POSH 1 Won 5.90 2.20 160 944 784 27536 OK‐EF

2/06/2018 Rosehill 6 10 LA CHICA BELLA 2 3rd 4.80 2.10 100 ‐100 27436 OK

9/06/2018 Randwick 4 6 HALLELUJAH BOY (JPN) 2 Won 3.20 1.70 100 320 220 27656 OK

9/06/2018 Randwick 5 5 BASTIA 2 Ntd 3.40 0.00 100 ‐100 27556 OK
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9/06/2018 Randwick 8 6 I THOUGHT SO 2 3rd 3.40 1.50 100 ‐100 27456 OK

16/06/2018 Rosehill 6 7 DAGNY (NZ) 2 3.90 100 ‐100 27356 OK

16/06/2018 Rosehill 7 9 FLOW 2 Won 4.20 1.90 100 420 320 27676 OK

23/06/2018 Randwick 3 1 SOLO MISSION (GB) 1 3rd 4.00 140 ‐140 27536 OK

23/06/2018 Randwick 6 1 PRINCESS POSH 2 3rd 8.00 2.80 160 ‐160 27376 OK‐EF

23/06/2018 Randwick 9 2 SHE KNOWS 1 Won 4.40 1.40 160 704 544 27920 OK‐EF

23/06/2018 Randwick 9 1 BANDIPUR 2 2.60 100 ‐100 27820 OK

30/06/2018 Rosehill 4 3 DIFFICULT TO GET 2 3.80 100 ‐100 27720 OK

30/06/2018 Rosehill 6 2 SAYED (USA) 2 2.50 100 ‐100 27620 OK

7/07/2018 Randwick 4 3 LA CHICA BELLA 1 Won 4.30 2.40 160 688 528 28148 OK‐EF

7/07/2018 Randwick 5 5 NAHUEL (GB) 2 3.90 100 ‐100 28048 OK

7/07/2018 Randwick 8 9 BROOK MAGIC 2 5.50 100 ‐100 27948 OK

7/07/2018 Randwick 9 1 SHE KNOWS 1 2nd 3.90 1.70 160 ‐160 27788 OK‐EF

14/07/2018 Rosehill 4 6 ALASSIO 1 2.60 160 ‐160 27628 OK‐EF

14/07/2018 Rosehill 7 3 DREAMFORCE 1 Won 3.50 1.70 120 420 300 27928 OK‐EF

14/07/2018 Rosehill 8 13 ALBUMIN 2 Won 3.50 1.90 120 420 300 28228 OK‐EF

21/07/2018 Randwick 4 7 GAULOIS 2 Won 4.00 1.60 200 800 600 28828 OK‐EF

21/07/2018 Randwick 6 8 SEAHAMPTON 1 2.45 140 ‐140 28688 OK

21/07/2018 Randwick 7 3 I THOUGHT SO 1 3.10 140 ‐140 28548 OK

21/07/2018 Randwick 7 8 TACTICAL ADVANTAGE 2 Won 4.50 1.80 100 450 350 28898 OK

4/08/2018 Randwick 5 7 GRESHAM 1 2.80 120 ‐120 28778 OK‐EF

4/08/2018 Randwick 6 4 SMARTEDGE 1 3rd 3.70 1.60 160 ‐160 28618 OK‐EF

4/08/2018 Randwick 8 10 ISLAND MISSILE 2 3rd 3.30 1.60 100 ‐100 28518 OK

11/08/2018 Rosehill 4 5 ISTRIA 1 4.80 140 ‐140 28378 OK

11/08/2018 Rosehill 7 8 HARPER'S CHOICE 1 Won 5.70 2.10 120 684 564 28942 OK‐EF

11/08/2018 Rosehill 9 1 STAR OF MONSOON 1 6.50 200 ‐200 28742 OK‐EF

25/08/2018 Rosehill 8 3 TREKKING 1 2nd 3.80 1.70 120 ‐120 28622 OK‐EF

25/08/2018 Rosehill 9 3 PARET 1 Won 2.10 1.30 160 336 176 28798 OK‐EF

1/09/2018 Randwick 2 9 STREETS OF AVALON 2 3.20 160 ‐160 28638 OK‐EF

1/09/2018 Randwick 9 5 SIR PLUSH (NZ) 2 2nd 6.00 2.20 100 ‐100 28538 OK

15/09/2018 Randwick 4 2 BRAVE SMASH 1 Ntd 4.80 0.00 140 ‐140 28398 OK

15/09/2018 Randwick 5 2 PIERATA 1 2nd 3.10 1.40 160 ‐160 28238 OK‐EF

15/09/2018 Randwick 8 5 AVILIUS 1 Won 3.00 1.60 200 600 400 28638 OK‐EF

15/09/2018 Randwick 9 2 TREKKING 1 Won 3.00 1.60 200 600 400 29038 OK‐EF

22/09/2018 Rosehill 4 6 SIN TO WIN (NZ) 1 3rd 4.40 1.70 160 ‐160 28878 OK‐EF

22/09/2018 Rosehill 5 2 ARBEITSAM 1 4.80 160 ‐160 28718 OK‐EF

22/09/2018 Rosehill 8 2 ASTORIA 2 5.50 100 ‐100 28618 OK

29/09/2018 Randwick 4 9 ACE HIGH 1 Won 3.70 1.40 200 740 540 29158 OK‐EF

29/09/2018 Randwick 8 10 BRIMHAM ROCKS 2 2nd 5.00 2.20 100 ‐100 29058 OK

29/09/2018 Randwick 9 15 PROBLEM SOLVER 2 3rd 7.00 2.40 120 ‐120 28938 OK‐EF

6/10/2018 Randwick 4 4 MAGIC ALIBI 2 6.50 100 ‐100 28838 OK

6/10/2018 Randwick 5 9 ZOURKHAN (IRE) 1 Won 3.60 1.80 160 576 416 29254 OK‐EF

13/10/2018 Randwick 4 10 GOODFELLA 1 3rd 4.00 1.60 140 ‐140 29114 OK

13/10/2018 Randwick 9 10 HARIPOUR (IRE) 2 3.30 160 ‐160 28954 OK‐EF

20/10/2018 Randwick 8 6 MAXIMUS 1 2.80 160 ‐160 28794 OK‐EF

20/10/2018 Randwick 9 4 DON'T GIVE A DAMN 2 3.80 100 ‐100 28694 OK

27/10/2018 Randwick 4 3 SAMBRO 1 2nd 3.70 1.80 140 ‐140 28554 OK

27/10/2018 Randwick 5 2 ZOURKHAN (IRE) 1 4.00 160 ‐160 28394 OK‐EF

3/11/2018 Rosehill 4 5 THE LORD MAYOR (NZ) 1 3.00 140 ‐140 28254 OK

3/11/2018 Rosehill 7 8 DAWN DAWN 1 2.40 160 ‐160 28094 OK‐EF

3/11/2018 Rosehill 8 4 MAXIMUS 1 5.50 140 ‐140 27954 OK

3/11/2018 Rosehill 8 8 STAR OF MONSOON 2 2nd 6.00 1.60 100 ‐100 27854 OK

3/11/2018 Rosehill 9 2 DON'T GIVE A DAMN 1 Won 4.60 1.60 200 920 720 28574 OK‐EF

10/11/2018 Rosehill 7 4 CORUSCATE 2 2nd 3.40 1.70 100 ‐100 28474 OK

17/11/2018 Rosehill 4 5 EXOTERIC (GB) 1 4.00 160 ‐160 28314 OK‐EF

17/11/2018 Rosehill 7 7 ISAURIAN 1 Won 2.60 1.40 160 416 256 28570 OK‐EF

24/11/2018 Rosehill 3 6 DEMERARA 1 Won 5.80 2.00 140 812 672 29242 OK

24/11/2018 Rosehill 4 2 SKY BOY 1 Won 3.40 1.60 160 544 384 29626 OK‐EF

1/12/2018 Rosehill 4 3 OUR CENTURY (IRE) 1 2nd 4.40 2.00 140 ‐140 29486 OK

1/12/2018 Rosehill 6 4 PECANS 1 4.80 160 ‐160 29326 OK‐EF

1/12/2018 Rosehill 9 5 SEXY EYES 1 3.30 140 ‐140 29186 OK

8/12/2018 Rosehill 4 3 ETYMOLOGY 1 4.00 140 ‐140 29046 OK

8/12/2018 Rosehill 5 2 IRITHEA 1 Won 7.80 2.80 200 1560 1360 30406 OK‐EF

8/12/2018 Rosehill 5 4 MAPMAKER 2 4.20 100 ‐100 30306 OK

8/12/2018 Rosehill 7 4 BON AMIS 1 Won 4.70 2.30 160 752 592 30898 OK‐EF

15/12/2018 Randwick 3 6 SWEET SCANDAL 2 7.00 100 ‐100 30798 OK

15/12/2018 Randwick 4 2 OUR CENTURY (IRE) 1 Won 4.00 2.10 140 560 420 31218 OK

15/12/2018 Randwick 4 3 EXOTERIC (GB) 2 2nd 2.90 1.80 100 ‐100 31118 OK

15/12/2018 Randwick 7 13 SKY BOY 2 Won 3.50 1.90 100 350 250 31368 OK

15/12/2018 Randwick 8 15 ORGANZA 1 2nd 2.80 1.60 140 ‐140 31228 OK

29/12/2018 Randwick 3 3 SWEET DEAL 1 2nd 4.60 1.80 140 ‐140 31088 OK

29/12/2018 Randwick 3 2 REDOUBLE 2 Won 3.00 1.70 100 300 200 31288 OK
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29/12/2018 Randwick 7 8 REFLECTIVITY 1 5.50 160 ‐160 31128 OK‐EF

29/12/2018 Randwick 7 7 GRESHAM 2 3rd 4.20 1.60 100 ‐100 31028 OK

12/01/2019 Randwick 5 3 MARSUPIAL 2 3.50 100 ‐100 30928 OK

12/01/2019 Randwick 7 6 SWEET DEAL 1 3.80 140 ‐140 30788 OK

19/01/2019 Rosehill 5 2 BON AMIS 1 Won 2.30 1.60 200 460 260 31048 OK‐EF

26/01/2019 Randwick 5 7 ISLAND MISSILE 2 2nd 4.40 1.50 100 ‐100 30948 OK

26/01/2019 Randwick 9 6 ORGANZA 1 2nd 3.20 1.60 160 ‐160 30788 OK‐EF

2/02/2019 Rosehill 7 9 GIRL TUESDAY 1 2.35 140 ‐140 30648 OK

2/02/2019 Rosehill 7 3 SEAWAY 2 Won 5.70 1.90 100 570 470 31118 OK

16/02/2019 Randwick 4 10 DIPLOMATICO 2 2nd 2.80 1.40 100 ‐100 31018 OK

16/02/2019 Randwick 9 4 PENSKE 2 Won 4.60 1.60 160 736 576 31594 OK‐EF

23/02/2019 Rosehill 8 10 SAMADOUBT 2 4.40 100 ‐100 31494 OK

23/02/2019 Rosehill 9 6 ALL TOO ROYAL 2 4.80 160 ‐160 31334 OK‐EF

2/03/2019 Randwick 5 1 DREAMFORCE 2 Won 4.50 1.70 160 720 560 31894 OK‐EF

2/03/2019 Randwick 8 9 MANICURE 1 3rd 4.20 1.60 120 ‐120 31774 OK‐EF

2/03/2019 Randwick 9 3 MAXIMUS 2 5.00 160 ‐160 31614 OK‐EF

9/03/2019 Randwick 1 3 WINTER BRIDE 1 Won 7.10 2.20 140 994 854 32468 OK

9/03/2019 Randwick 6 1 TRAPEZE ARTIST 1 Won 4.00 2.30 200 800 600 33068 OK‐EF

9/03/2019 Randwick 8 3 ALL TOO SOON 2 5.50 160 ‐160 32908 OK‐EF

9/03/2019 Randwick 9 7 HIYAAM 1 Won 3.70 1.70 140 518 378 33286 OK

16/03/2019 Rosehill 1 7 MAHALANGUR 1 2nd 6.00 2.10 140 ‐140 33146 OK

16/03/2019 Rosehill 2 4 EASY EDDIE 1 Won 4.50 1.80 140 630 490 33636 OK

16/03/2019 Rosehill 2 5 TREKKING 2 4.60 100 ‐100 33536 OK

16/03/2019 Rosehill 6 10 SAMADOUBT 2 6.00 100 ‐100 33436 OK

16/03/2019 Rosehill 7 17 JAMAICAN RAIN 1 5.00 140 ‐140 33296 OK

16/03/2019 Rosehill 7 11 I AM SERIOUS 2 5.50 100 ‐100 33196 OK

16/03/2019 Rosehill 8 3 FIFTY STARS 1 Won 3.10 1.50 140 434 294 33490 OK

16/03/2019 Rosehill 8 11 SEAWAY 2 3.60 100 ‐100 33390 OK

23/03/2019 Rosehill 1 2 RESIN 2 2nd 4.40 1.90 160 ‐160 33230 OK‐EF

23/03/2019 Rosehill 8 1 REDZEL 1 4.80 160 ‐160 33070 OK‐EF

30/03/2019 Rosehill 2 2 MOSS 'N' DALE 1 2.60 140 ‐140 32930 OK

30/03/2019 Rosehill 2 8 GOATHLAND 2 4.20 100 ‐100 32830 OK

30/03/2019 Rosehill 5 6 ESTIJAAB 1 2.90 140 ‐140 32690 OK

30/03/2019 Rosehill 5 4 ARDROSSAN 2 NTD 4.40 100 ‐100 32590 OK

30/03/2019 Rosehill 8 5 MASK OF TIME 1 3.40 140 ‐140 32450 OK

30/03/2019 Rosehill 8 2 SIEGE OF QUEBEC 2 7.00 100 ‐100 32350 OK

30/03/2019 Rosehill 9 10 STAR OF THE SEAS 1 Won 2.50 1.50 140 350 210 32560 OK

30/03/2019 Rosehill 9 7 MAHALANGUR 2 4.20 100 ‐100 32460 OK

13/04/2019 Randwick 8 10 DUBHE 1 4.40 120 ‐120 32340 OK‐EF

13/04/2019 Randwick 9 1 ALIZEE 1 4.60 160 ‐160 32180 OK‐EF

13/04/2019 Randwick 10 5 SPRIGHT 2 4.40 200 ‐200 31980 OK‐EF

20/04/2019 Randwick 5 9 OUR LIBRETTO 1 10.00 120 ‐120 31860 OK‐EF

20/04/2019 Randwick 7 3 PIERATA 2 Won 5.00 1.80 200 1000 800 32660 OK‐EF

20/04/2019 Randwick 9 16e STAR OF THE SEAS 2 3rd 3.70 1.80 100 ‐100 32560 OK

4/05/2019 Kensington 8 12 SPRING CHARLIE 1 3.50 160 ‐160 32400 OK‐EF

18/05/2019 Rosehill 4 4 STAR OF THE SEAS 1 Won 3.70 1.70 200 740 540 32940 OK‐EF

18/05/2019 Rosehill 7 5 GREY LION 1 Won 3.80 1.90 160 608 448 33388 OK‐EF

18/05/2019 Rosehill 8 5 NEWSFAN 2 7.50 100 ‐100 33288 OK

25/05/2019 Randwick 8 15 DEPRIVE 1 Won 2.40 1.40 160 384 224 33512 OK‐EF

1/06/2019 Rosehill 7 6 GIRL TUESDAY 1 3rd 3.20 1.50 140 ‐140 33372 OK

8/06/2019 Randwick 8 5 STAR OF THE SEAS 1 Won 3.00 1.40 140 420 280 33652 OK

8/06/2019 Randwick 8 11 ZOURKHAN 2 6.00 100 ‐100 33552 OK

15/06/2019 Rosehill 3 1 PASSAGE OF TIME 1 Won 4.40 1.70 160 704 544 34096 OK‐EF

6/07/2019 Randwick 6 5 WU GOK 1 Won 3.70 1.50 140 518 378 34474 OK

20/07/2019 Randwick 5 1 MASK OF TIME 1 4.80 140 ‐140 34334 OK

20/07/2019 Randwick 5 4 WU GOK 2 Won 3.50 2.00 100 350 250 34584 OK

20/07/2019 Randwick 7 5 NOTATION 1 2nd 3.10 1.50 140 ‐140 34444 OK

20/07/2019 Randwick 7 8 LJUNGBERG 2 2.70 100 ‐100 34344 OK

27/07/2019 Rosehill 4 5 RIVER BIRD 2 3.30 200 ‐200 34144 OK‐EF

27/07/2019 Rosehill 7 3 ECKSTEIN 1 3rd 4.40 1.60 140 ‐140 34004 OK

27/07/2019 Rosehill 8 4 BON AMIS 1 Won 3.60 1.60 200 720 520 34524 OK‐EF

27/07/2019 Rosehill 8 8 YOU MAKE ME SMILE 2 4.20 100 ‐100 34424 OK

3/08/2019 Randwick 3 4 PELETHRONIUS 1 3.40 140 ‐140 34284 OK

3/08/2019 Randwick 7 4 FORTENSKY 2 2nd 5.50 1.70 100 ‐100 34184 OK

10/08/2019 Rosehill 6 4 FORTENSKY 2 2nd 6.00 2.00 100 ‐100 34084 OK

17/08/2019 Kensington 7 4 SEAWAY 2 7.00 120 ‐120 33964 OK‐EF

24/08/2019 Randwick 6 7 DEPRIVE 1 Won 3.30 1.50 160 528 368 34332 OK‐EF

24/08/2019 Randwick 7 2 HAPPY CLAPPER 1 2nd 5.50 1.90 200 ‐200 34132 OK‐EF

24/08/2019 Randwick 9 7 PRIME CANDIDATE 2 2nd 3.40 1.50 100 ‐100 34032 OK

31/08/2019 Rosehill 8 7 DESERT LORD 1 3.10 140 ‐140 33892 OK

31/08/2019 Rosehill 8 3 MISTER SONGMAN 2 3.90 100 ‐100 33792 OK

7/09/2019 Randwick 8 4 DREAMFORCE 2 Won 4.60 1.70 100 460 360 34152 OK
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14/09/2019 Rosehill 8 4 CHAMPAGNE CUDDLES 1 3rd 4.20 1.80 160 ‐160 33992 OK‐EF

21/09/2019 Randwick 3 11 JUNIPAL 1 Won 3.90 1.70 140 546 406 34398 OK

21/09/2019 Randwick 5 3 AVANTAGE 2 7.50 100 ‐100 34298 OK

21/09/2019 Randwick 6 3 PIERATA 2 Won 2.80 1.50 100 280 180 34478 OK

21/09/2019 Randwick 8 11 COME PLAY WITH ME 1 3.50 140 ‐140 34338 OK

21/09/2019 Randwick 9 9 PRIME CANDIDATE 1 4.80 140 ‐140 34198 OK

28/09/2019 Rosehill 1 1 DR DRILL 1 Won 7.00 2.20 140 980 840 35038 OK

28/09/2019 Rosehill 1 9 HUMBOLT CURRENT 2 3rd 3.20 1.50 100 ‐100 34938 OK

28/09/2019 Rosehill 4 3 GEM SONG 1 2nd 2.40 1.30 140 ‐140 34798 OK

28/09/2019 Rosehill 4 6 AVANTAGE 2 6.00 100 ‐100 34698 OK

5/10/2019 Randwick 3 6 SHOCK ALERT 1 5.00 140 ‐140 34558 OK

5/10/2019 Randwick 3 4 DEALMAKER 2 Won 3.70 1.50 100 370 270 34828 OK

5/10/2019 Randwick 6 9 VERRY ELLEEGANT 2 Won 2.50 1.40 200 500 300 35128 OK‐EF

5/10/2019 Randwick 8 12 BRIMHAM ROCKS 2 5.50 100 ‐100 35028 OK

12/10/2019 Randwick 8 3 THE INEVITABLE 1 Won 3.20 1.60 120 384 264 35292 OK‐EF

19/10/2019 Randwick 5 1 VICTOREM 1 2nd 2.70 1.50 200 ‐200 35092 OK‐EF

19/10/2019 Randwick 9 3 GALLIC CHIEFTAIN 1 4.60 140 ‐140 34952 OK

19/10/2019 Randwick 9 1 COME PLAY WITH ME 2 7.00 100 ‐100 34852 OK

19/10/2019 Randwick 10 12 JUNIPAL 2 3rd 4.40 1.80 100 ‐100 34752 OK

2/11/2019 Rosehill 3 1 ASTERIUS 1 Won 3.80 1.60 200 760 560 35312 OK‐EF

2/11/2019 Rosehill 4 2 SPECIAL REWARD 1 3.60 200 ‐200 35112 OK‐EF

2/11/2019 Rosehill 6 1 TALLY 1 Won 4.00 1.80 200 800 600 35712 OK‐EF

2/11/2019 Rosehill 6 15 DEALMAKER 2 5.50 100 ‐100 35612 OK

2/11/2019 Rosehill 7 15 ARCADIA QUEEN 2 3.60 160 ‐160 35452 OK‐EF

2/11/2019 Rosehill 8 2 TREKKING 1 2nd 5.50 2.00 140 ‐140 35312 OK

30/11/2019 Rosehill 6 4 ALWARD 1 Won 7.90 2.80 140 1106 966 36278 OK

30/11/2019 Rosehill 7 10 BOBBING 1 6.00 200 ‐200 36078 OK‐EF

30/11/2019 Rosehill 7 14 RANIER 2 Won 6.00 2.40 100 600 500 36578 OK

30/11/2019 Rosehill 8 7 HANDLE THE TRUTH 1 3rd 2.80 1.90 200 ‐200 36378 OK‐EF

7/12/2019 Rosehill 7 5 INVICTUS SALUTE 1 2nd 3.00 1.40 200 ‐200 36178 OK‐EF

7/12/2019 Rosehill 9 4 OUTRAGEOUS 1 2.30 200 ‐200 35978 OK‐EF

7/12/2019 Rosehill 9 3 MURILLO 2 6.00 100 ‐100 35878 OK

14/12/2019 Randwick 1 6 KYLEASE 2 3rd 2.70 1.40 120 ‐120 35758 OK‐EF

14/12/2019 Randwick 3 1 ALWARD 2 6.50 100 ‐100 35658 OK

14/12/2019 Randwick 7 5 QUACKERJACK 1 Won 3.90 1.90 200 780 580 36238 OK‐EF

14/12/2019 Randwick 8 3 TURNBERRY 1 2nd 6.50 2.50 140 ‐140 36098 OK

14/12/2019 Randwick 8 6 STROME 2 4.40 100 ‐100 35998 OK

21/12/2019 Randwick 8 2 USAIN BOWLER 1 6.00 200 ‐200 35798 OK‐EF

28/12/2019 Randwick 7 4 MADAM ROUGE 1 Won 5.80 2.10 200 1160 960 36758 OK‐EF

28/12/2019 Randwick 8 7 PHAISTOS 1 3rd 3.10 1.00 120 ‐120 36638 OK‐EF

28/12/2019 Randwick 8 8 SOMETHING FAST 2 Won 2.40 1.40 100 240 140 36778 OK

4/01/2020 Kensington 7 9 MUSHAIREB 1 Won 4.20 2.40 200 840 640 37418 OK‐EF

11/01/2020 Randwick 3 2 CRADLE MOUNTAIN 1 9.00 140 ‐140 37278 OK

11/01/2020 Randwick 3 7 TANIKO 2 Ntd 4.00 160 ‐160 37118 OK‐EF

25/01/2020 Randwick 4 5 MATOWI 1 3.80 140 ‐140 36978 OK

1/02/2020 Randwick 4 5 ROMANI GIRL 1 Won 2.80 1.40 200 560 360 37338 OK‐EF

1/02/2020 Randwick 9 12 LASHES 1 3.60 140 ‐140 37198 OK

15/02/2020 Randwick 5 1 JUNGLE EDGE 2 Ntd 7.00 100 ‐100 37098 OK

22/02/2020 Rosehill 5 1 GREYWORM 2 Won 4.40 2.30 160 704 544 37642 OK‐EF

29/02/2020 Randwick 5 4 SWEET DEAL 1 2nd 2.50 1.40 120 ‐120 37522 OK‐EF

29/02/2020 Randwick 7 3 TE AKAU SHARK (NZ) 2 Won 3.00 1.50 120 360 240 37762 OK‐EF

29/02/2020 Randwick 8 10 CHAINS OF HONOUR 2 5.50 160 ‐160 37602 OK‐EF

29/02/2020 Randwick 9 1 ROHERYN 1 6.00 120 ‐120 37482 OK‐EF

7/03/2020 Randwick 1 3 FASIKA 1 Won 2.40 1.30 200 480 280 37762 OK‐EF

7/03/2020 Randwick 8 2 THE CHOSEN ONE 2 6.50 100 ‐100 37662 OK

7/03/2020 Randwick 9 2 IRITHEA 1 2nd 6.00 2.20 140 ‐140 37522 OK

14/03/2020 Rosehill 4 2 GREYWORM 2 3.60 100 ‐100 37422 OK

14/03/2020 Rosehill 6 2 QUACKERJACK 1 4.40 160 ‐160 37262 OK‐EF

14/03/2020 Rosehill 7 7 SYLVIA'S MOTHER 1 6.50 140 ‐140 37122 OK

14/03/2020 Rosehill 8 9 MUSTAJEER 2 2nd 3.70 1.60 100 ‐100 37022 OK

14/03/2020 Rosehill 9 6 POSITIVE PEACE 2 Won 5.50 2.10 100 550 450 37472 OK

21/03/2020 Rosehill 2 1 YOUNG RASCAL 2 Won 8.50 2.40 100 850 750 38222 OK

21/03/2020 Rosehill 8 1 PIERATA 1 8.50 160 ‐160 38062 OK‐EF

28/03/2020 Rosehill 1 10 ROYAL CELEBRATION 1 Won 3.70 1.60 140 518 378 38440 OK

28/03/2020 Rosehill 5 1 KEMENTARI 1 3rd 5.00 2.10 140 ‐140 38300 OK

28/03/2020 Rosehill 8 8 SWEET DEAL 1 3.40 160 ‐160 38140 OK‐EF

28/03/2020 Rosehill 9 2 STAR OF THE SEAS 2 4.60 160 ‐160 37980 OK‐EF

4/04/2020 Randwick 3 1 BOBBING 1 5.00 160 ‐160 37820 OK‐EF

4/04/2020 Randwick 8 1 NATURE STRIP 1 Won 4.20 2.00 200 840 640 38460 OK‐EF

18/04/2020 Randwick 7 1 PIERATA 1 2nd 6.00 2.10 120 ‐120 38340 OK‐EF

18/04/2020 Randwick 8 2 KEMENTARI 1 3rd 4.60 1.80 140 ‐140 38200 OK

25/04/2020 Rosehill 4 1 IN HER TIME 1 2nd 3.50 1.70 160 ‐160 38040 OK‐EF
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2/05/2020 Kensington 7 8 HIGHTAIL 1 Won 7.50 2.20 160 1200 1040 39080 OK‐EF

2/05/2020 Kensington 8 3 PHAISTOS 2 Won 6.00 2.00 160 960 800 39880 OK‐EF

9/05/2020 Randwick 7 6 GREYSFUL GLAMOUR 1 7.00 140 ‐140 39740 OK

9/05/2020 Randwick 8 3 GREYWORM 2 2nd 3.60 1.60 100 ‐100 39640 OK

9/05/2020 Randwick 9 11 GRAND PIANO 1 Won 2.80 1.60 160 448 288 39928 OK‐EF

16/05/2020 Rosehill 6 9 ELEVEN ELEVEN 2 3rd 6.50 1.90 100 ‐100 39828 OK

16/05/2020 Rosehill 9 12 DIRTY WORK 1 Won 3.60 1.90 140 504 364 40192 OK

30/05/2020 Rosehill 4 11 SOLDIER OF LOVE 2 Won 3.00 1.40 100 300 200 40392 OK

6/06/2020 RANDWICK 7 1 CLASSIQUE LEGEND 1 Won 3.40 1.70 140 476 336 40728 OK

13/06/2020 Rosehill 4 4 THE LORD MAYOR (NZ) 1 4.00 140 ‐140 40588 OK

13/06/2020 Rosehill 4 1 WU GOK 2 Won 4.00 2.30 100 400 300 40888 OK

13/06/2020 Rosehill 6 6 SOLDIER OF LOVE 1 2nd 5.50 2.10 140 ‐140 40748 OK

13/06/2020 Rosehill 7 7 ADELONG 1 Won 2.80 1.30 140 392 252 41000 OK

27/06/2020 ROSEHILL 3 2 ABLAZE 1 3.40 160 ‐160 40840 OK‐EF

11/07/2020 ROSEHILL 7 4 TRUMBULL 1 4.40 140 ‐140 40700 OK

18/07/2020 Kensington 5 5 MATOWI 2 3rd 5.00 1.60 160 ‐160 40540 OK‐EF

25/07/2020 Rosehill 4 3 EDUARDO 2 Won 3.90 2.00 100 390 290 40830 OK

25/07/2020 Rosehill 7 3 MUGATOO 1 Won 5.20 2.20 140 728 588 41418 OK

1/08/2020 Randwick 7 2 INANUP 2 Won 5.50 1.60 160 880 720 42138 OK‐EF

8/08/2020 Rosehill 4 3 OUTBACK DIVA 1 Ntd 3.30 140 ‐140 41998 OK

8/08/2020 Rosehill 7 10 EDUARDO 1 Won 2.60 1.70 140 364 224 42222 OK

8/08/2020 Rosehill 7 4 MELODY BELLE (NZ) 2 4.60 100 ‐100 42122 OK

15/08/2020 Randwick 3 5 VARDA 2 Won 2.90 1.50 160 464 304 42426 OK‐EF

15/08/2020 Randwick 5 2 TAIKOMOCHI 1 Won 4.10 2.30 140 574 434 42860 OK

15/08/2020 Randwick 8 8 MAN OF PEACE 1 Won 4.60 1.90 200 920 720 43580 OK‐EF

22/08/2020 Randwick 6 1 SWEET DEAL 1 Won 7.20 2.00 140 1008 868 44448 OK

22/08/2020 Randwick 8 8 POETIC CHARMER 1 7.00 140 ‐140 44308 OK

29/08/2020 ROSEHILL 9 7 PRIME CANDIDATE 1 Won 4.60 1.80 140 644 504 44812 OK

5/09/2020 RANDWICK 7 1 AVILIUS 1 6.00 120 ‐120 44692 OK‐EF

5/09/2020 RANDWICK 8 1 DREAMFORCE 1 Won 3.60 1.90 160 576 416 45108 OK‐EF

5/09/2020 RANDWICK 8 9 RELOADED 2 3rd 6.50 2.10 100 ‐100 45008 OK

12/09/2020 ROSEHILL 4 1 FITUESE 1 Won 4.70 1.40 140 658 518 45526 OK

19/09/2020 RANDWICK 1 7 PRIME STAR 1 2nd 5.50 2.30 140 ‐140 45386 OK

19/09/2020 RANDWICK 5 5 PROBABEEL 1 Won 2.50 1.30 200 500 300 45686 OK‐EF

19/09/2020 RANDWICK 7 3 CLASSIQUE LEGEND 2 Won 5.00 1.90 120 600 480 46166 OK‐EF

26/09/2020 ROSEHILL 2 6 EXEMPLAR 1 3.00 160 ‐160 46006 OK‐EF

26/09/2020 ROSEHILL 3 14 SHE'S IDEEL 1 4.00 140 ‐140 45866 OK

26/09/2020 ROSEHILL 6 5 I AM SUPERMAN 2 Won 4.60 2.00 160 736 576 46442 OK‐EF

3/10/2020 RANDWICK 1 2 DISCHARGED 1 3rd 3.50 1.60 160 ‐160 46282 OK‐EF

3/10/2020 RANDWICK 7 11 PROBABEEL 1 Won 6.50 2.80 140 910 770 47052 OK

3/10/2020 RANDWICK 7 3 STAR OF THE SEAS 2 5.00 120 ‐120 46932 OK‐EF

3/10/2020 RANDWICK 8 2 MUGATOO 1 2nd 3.10 1.70 120 ‐120 46812 OK‐EF

3/10/2020 RANDWICK 9 6 ATHIRI 2 Won 2.70 1.10 160 432 272 47084 OK‐EF

10/10/2020 RANDWICK 6 3 DAWN PASSAGE 2 Ntd 5.50 100 ‐100 46984 OK

17/10/2020 RANDWICK 3 9 PURPLE SECTOR 1 Won 4.80 2.00 140 672 532 47516 OK

17/10/2020 RANDWICK 6 1 DEPRIVE 1 3.00 160 ‐160 47356 OK‐EF

17/10/2020 RANDWICK 7 3 CLASSIQUE LEGEND 1 Won 4.80 1.80 120 576 456 47812 OK‐EF

17/10/2020 RANDWICK 8 11 VANNA GIRL 1 3rd 6.00 2.10 120 ‐120 47692 OK‐EF

24/10/2020 RANDWICK 5 1 GREY LION 1 11.00 160 ‐160 47532 OK‐EF

31/10/2020 ROSEHILL 7 1 GYTRASH 2 Won 3.70 1.50 100 370 270 47802 OK

31/10/2020 ROSEHILL 8 12 FUNSTAR 1 5.00 160 ‐160 47642 OK‐EF

28/11/2020 ROSEHILL 8 4 SNITZ 2 3.60 100 ‐100 47542 OK

5/12/2020 ROSEHILL 5 5 EDISON 1 Won 2.90 1.40 140 406 266 47808 OK

5/12/2020 ROSEHILL 7 8 PANDEMIC 1 Won 3.90 1.70 140 546 406 48214 OK

12/12/2020 RANDWICK 4 3 HE RUNS AWAY 1 2nd 7.50 2.10 140 ‐140 48074 OK

19/12/2020 RANDWICK 4 4 VADIYANN 1 6.50 140 ‐140 47934 OK

19/12/2020 RANDWICK 8 7 EDISON 1 Won 3.30 1.50 120 396 276 48210 OK‐EF

19/12/2020 RANDWICK 9 7 MO'S CROWN 1 2nd 3.80 1.60 200 ‐200 48010 OK‐EF

26/12/2020 RANDWICK 5 13 BIGBOYROY 2 Won 4.50 1.80 100 450 350 48360 OK

26/12/2020 RANDWICK 6 1 GREYSFUL GLAMOUR 2 7.00 120 ‐120 48240 OK‐EF

9/01/2021 Randwick 4 4 SUBEDAR 2 2nd 7.00 2.30 100 ‐100 48140 OK

9/01/2021 Randwick 7 2 SPIRIT RIDGE 2 Won 3.30 1.40 200 660 460 48600 OK‐EF

16/01/2021 ROSEHILL 2 3 TAILLEUR 2 Won 2.45 1.70 100 245 145 48745 OK

23/01/2021 Randwick 6 4 SACRAMENTO 2 Won 3.60 1.70 100 360 260 49005 OK

23/01/2021 Randwick 8 8 BANDERSNATCH 1 Won 2.50 1.30 140 350 210 49215 OK

23/01/2021 Randwick 10 5 ALL TIME LEGEND 1 3rd 3.00 1.50 140 ‐140 49075 OK

6/02/2021 Randwick 3 2 SPACEBOY 2 2nd 8.00 2.00 100 ‐100 48975 OK

6/02/2021 Randwick 8 7 MOUNT POPA 2 2nd 4.60 1.50 100 ‐100 48875 OK

13/02/2021 Randwick 6 4 ROHERYN 1 3.60 200 ‐200 48675 OK‐EF

13/02/2021 Randwick 6 7 MASKED CRUSADER 2 Won 2.50 1.20 100 250 150 48825 OK
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13/02/2021 Randwick 9 3 ACADEMY 2 2nd 4.40 1.70 100 ‐100 48725 OK

20/02/2021 Rosehill 3 8 NIMALEE 1 Won 7.00 1.70 140 980 840 49565 OK

20/02/2021 Rosehill 3 6 YAO DASH 2 2nd 2.15 1.40 200 ‐200 49365 OK‐EF

20/02/2021 Rosehill 4 1 MADAM ROUGE 1 2nd 3.60 1.70 160 ‐160 49205 OK‐EF

20/02/2021 Rosehill 6 9 DADOOZDART 1 5.00 140 ‐140 49065 OK

20/02/2021 Rosehill 8 7 SPACEBOY 2 5.50 100 ‐100 48965 OK

27/02/2021 Randwick 5 4 SWEET DEAL 2 3.70 100 ‐100 48865 OK

27/02/2021 Randwick 8 13 SKY LAB 2 4.40 100 ‐100 48765 OK

6/03/2021 Randwick 4 2 SACRAMENTO 1 2nd 3.00 2.00 160 ‐160 48605 OK‐EF

6/03/2021 Randwick 6 2 FIESTA 2 5.50 160 ‐160 48445 OK‐EF

6/03/2021 Randwick 8 1 BIVOUAC 1 3.00 160 ‐160 48285 OK‐EF

13/03/2021 Rosehill 5 5 CALIFORNIA ZIMBOL 1 Won 3.20 1.50 200 640 440 48725 OK‐EF

13/03/2021 Rosehill 7 9 FORBIDDEN LOVE 1 5.50 140 ‐140 48585 OK

13/03/2021 Rosehill 9 1 YAO DASH 1 Won 5.00 1.90 140 700 560 49145 OK

13/03/2021 Rosehill 9 6 STARSPANGLED RODEO 2 2nd 3.70 1.80 100 ‐100 49045 OK

27/03/2021 Rosehill 3 7 SHE'S IDEEL 1 3rd 2.35 1.30 200 ‐200 48845 OK‐EF

27/03/2021 Rosehill 8 4 HAUT BRION HER 1 4.00 140 ‐140 48705 OK

3/04/2021 Rosehill 2 3 SHARED AMBITION 2 Won 4.50 1.50 100 450 350 49055 OK

3/04/2021 Rosehill 7 1 SIR DRAGONET 1 Won 5.50 2.10 160 880 720 49775 OK‐EF

3/04/2021 Rosehill 8 13 YAO DASH 2 Won 3.90 2.00 100 390 290 50065 OK

3/04/2021 Rosehill 9 12 GREAT NEWS 1 2nd 4.80 2.00 140 ‐140 49925 OK

3/04/2021 Rosehill 9 5 STARSPANGLED RODEO 2 Won 3.70 1.70 100 370 270 50195 OK

10/04/2021 Randwick 3 3 ART CADEAU 1 Won 3.40 1.70 140 476 336 50531 OK

10/04/2021 Randwick 5 6 SACRAMENTO 1 5.00 140 ‐140 50391 OK

10/04/2021 Randwick 8 2 NATURE STRIP 1 Won 3.50 1.60 160 560 400 50791 OK‐EF

10/04/2021 Randwick 9 1 MUGATOO 2 4.60 160 ‐160 50631 OK‐EF

17/04/2021 Randwick 3 1 PANDANO 1 2nd 2.35 1.40 140 ‐140 50491 OK

24/04/2021 Randwick 4 1 ZAAKI 1 2nd 3.20 1.60 140 ‐140 50351 OK

24/04/2021 Randwick 4 5 ENTENTE 2 4.40 160 ‐160 50191 OK‐EF

577     73,340    113,531   40,191   
50791 Max

54.8%

 Bets   Winners   S/Rate 

528       189        35.8%

$4.1487 Average Odds

139

222

2.4

181

785

Ave Bet

Weeks

Bet Per week

Profit Per Week

Profit Per Month
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